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X-TREND
Art. 2418

Dispenser per sapone liquido.

Soap dispenser.

FINITURE DISPONIBILI | AVAILABLE FINISHES

—_— 21.018

cromo / chrome

S ’“’“‘% 31.028
- cromo spazzolato /
brushed chrome

92.106
cromo satinato /
matt chrome

DISEGNO TECNICO

TECHNICAL DRAWING

134

27,5

80

40

<
o

15

93
102

244

©45

MAX.40

®70




